You

What the world thinks
YouGov / KCL Survey Results

Sample Size: 2040 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 24th - 25th September 2019

Vote in 2017 EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region Additional boosts
Total | Con | Lab | “® |Remain| Leave | Male | Female | 18-24 2549 50-64| 65+ | ABC1| C2DE | London | REStOf |Midlands |\ i | scotiana | Ve 6ft [Very right
Dem South | /Wales wing wing

Weighted Sample|1639] 541 [ 506 | 92 | 631 675 793 846 | 180 | 690 | 390 ] 379 | 934 | 705 197 547 354 400 141 204 197

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Using a scale that runs from 1 to 5, where 1 means
strongly dislike and 5 means strongly like, how do you
feel about the following party leaders?
Boris Johnson (Conservative Party)
1 - Strongly dislike 37 8 62 59 62 11 38 36 47 41 37 26 | 42 31 40 31 36 38 55 88 6
2 14 8 17 15 15 9 14 14 20 16 11 9 14 13 14 15 11 15 11 7 0
3 19|22 13 14 12 24 16 22 19 20 18 18 18 20 22 19 19 19 15 1 11
4 15| 31 6 9 8 27 15 16 4 13 18 22 15 16 15 18 15 14 12 0 25
5 - Strongly like 15 | 31 3 2 3 30 17 12 10 9 16 25 11 19 10 16 19 14 8 3 58
Jeremy Corbyn (Labour Party)
1- Strongly dislke 50 | 84 20 42 31 74 52 48 34 39 57 70| 47 53 43 55 55 47 38 6 89
2 17110 19 30 23 11 18 16 14 19 18 13 18 15 21 17 13 15 26 8 4
3 21 4 30 23 27 10 18 24 31 28 14 10| 21 21 23 19 19 22 27 24 4
4 7 0 19 4 12 3 6 8 13 8 6 4 8 7 7 7 7 9 5 23 1
5 - Strongly like 5 1 11 2 7 2 6 4 9 6 5 2 6 4 7 2 5 8 5 40 3
Jo Swinson (Liberal Democrats)
1- Strongly dislike 31 | 45 18 6 12 51 37 25 27 23 35 43 26 38 29 31 34 31 28 30 72
2 17| 17 15 12 13 18 16 17 20 17 15 17 15 18 17 15 18 16 18 21 17
3 38|30 44 33 46 26 32 43 44 45 33 27| 41 34 39 38 34 41 39 27 10
4 11 7 16 32 22 3 10 11 9 10 14 9 14 7 11 12 12 8 14 17 1
5 - Strongly like 4 1 6 17 8 1 5 3 0 5 3 4 5 3 5 5 3 4 1 5 1
Nigel Farage (Brexit Party)
1- Strongly dislke 49 | 24 73 75 82 17 49 49 60 56 47 34 | 57 38 54 a7 46 48 61 92 7
2 11| 13 8 8 8 12 9 13 9 14 9 10 10 14 3 13 13 12 12 2 3
3 19 (25 10 10 8 27 17 20 21 16 18 23 17 21 24 19 16 20 14 2 18
4 9 17 5 3 2 17 10 8 3 7 9 15 8 10 13 11 8 7 6 2 14
5 - Strongly like 12 | 22 4 5 1 27 15 10 7 7 16 18 8 17 5 11 17 13 7 2 58
When people from other countries come to live in this
country, do they make this country a worse or a better
place to live? Please answer using a scale that runs
from 1to 5, where 1 means that you feel that they make
this country a much worse place to live and 5 means
that you feel that they make this country a much better
place to live
1 - They make this country a much worse place to live 10 9 8 2 4 17 12 9 8 10 12 10 6 16 10 6 14 15 8 2 36
2 10 | 16 5 4 4 17 11 9 5 9 10 14 8 12 13 11 10 8 5 2 18
3 32|44 25 27 27 39 29 34 24 30 34 37 34 29 27 35 32 31 29 13 32
4 22| 18 30 36 34 14 22 23 25 23 23 20| 25 18 23 24 19 21 27 20 5
5 - They make this country a much better place to live 15 8 23 23 29 4 17 13 17 15 16 13 19 10 18 14 15 12 24 61 5
Don't know 10 5 8 7 4 8 9 12 21 12 6 6 7 14 9 11 9 12 7 2 5
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Weighted Sample

To what extent do you agree or disagree with the
following statements?
Private enterprise is the best way to solve Britain's
economic problems
Strongly agree
Agree
TOTAL AGREE
Neither agree nor disagree
Disagree
Strongly disagree
TOTAL DISAGREE
Don't know
Major public services and industries ought to be in
state ownership
Strongly agree
Agree
TOTAL AGREE
Neither agree nor disagree
Disagree
Strongly disagree
TOTAL DISAGREE
Don't know
People who break the law should be given stiffer
sentences
Strongly agree
Agree
TOTAL AGREE
Neither agree nor disagree
Disagree
Strongly disagree
TOTAL DISAGREE
Don't know
People in Britain should be more tolerant of those who
lead unconventional lives
Strongly agree
Agree
TOTAL AGREE
Neither agree nor disagree
Disagree
Strongly disagree
TOTAL DISAGREE
Don't know

Vote in 2017 EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region Additional boosts

Total | Con | Lab | M° |Remain| Leave | Male |Female | 18-24| 2549 | 50-64| 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | REStOF |Midlands |y | cottand | VerY 'eft |Very right
Dem South | /Wales wing wing

1639] 541 | 506 | 92 | 631 | 675 | 793 | 846 | 180 | 690 | 390 | 379 | 934 | 705 | 197 | 547 | 354 | 400 | 141 | 204 | 197
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
711 1 3] 3 11 | 10 4 |6 5 9 1|7 7 5 7 9 8 5 1 41
193 9o 14| 17 25| 23 16 |10 14 21 32| 22 16| 21 22 20 16 13 3 25
26|40 10 17| 20 36 | 33 20 |16 19 30 43| 20 23| 26 29 29 24 18 4 66
3432 35 44| 3¢ 35 | 32 35 |24 33 36 34|33 35| 31 36 35 32 32 14 19
14| 7 23 20| 20 11| 13 16 |14 16 14 11| 15 12| 13 13 13 17 17 29 5
83 15 5| 11 6 8 7 |9 9 8 5|9 7 12 5 7 9 13 48 5
2210 38 25| 31 17 | 21 23 |23 25 22 16| 24 19| 25 18 20 26 30 77 10
18|10 16 13| 14 13| 14 22 |37 22 12 7|14 23| 19 18 17 18 19 4 5
16|10 20 12| 21 14 | 17 16 |20 15 18 15| 17 16 | 16 16 16 16 20 71 10
27|22 3 27| 33 23| 28 26 |23 28 30 24| 3 22| 25 27 26 30 24 20 12
43|32 64 39| 54 37 | 45 a2 |43 43 48 39| 47 38| 4 43 42 46 44 91 22
23|21 19 35| 19 28 | 22 24 |15 25 24 24| 20 27| 19 23 26 23 22 3 22
12|24 4 11|12 15| 13 12 |4 10 13 19|14 10| 14 13 12 9 15 1 12
615 1 6| 4 11 9 4 |2 3 8 14| 7 s 5 7 8 6 3 3 41
183 5 17| 16 26 | 22 16 | 6 13 21 33| 21 15| 19 20 20 15 18 4 53
157 12 9| 11 9 11 19 |37 19 8 4 |11 19| 21 13 12 16 15 2 3
34|40 27 20| 22 51| 38 35 |18 20 38 48| 20 42| 30 31 39 39 27 13 69
33|37 31 25| 35 33 | 32 34 [ 22 35 3 31|38 31| a1 34 32 32 34 12 24
67 |8 58 45| 57 84 | 66 69 |40 64 74 79| 63 73| 61 65 71 71 61 25 93
20|10 27 41| 28 12| 22 19 |25 22 20 15| 24 16| 24 23 20 16 18 42 5
s 2 8 8] o 2 5 5 |10 6 3 4| 7 2 7 5 3 5 9 22 1
1]lo 1 1] 1 0 0 1 1 1 01 1|1 1 0 1 0 1 2 10 1
6|2 9 o 10 2 5 6 |12 7 4 5| 8 3 7 6 3 6 11 B 2
6|1 6 4| 4 2 7 6 |24 7 2 2|5 8 7 6 6 7 9 1 1
13| 7 21 18] 22 7 14 13 |15 15 13 10| 15 10| 14 11 13 15 16 48 6
34|28 41 52| 48 25 | 3¢ 35 [ 31 33 40 30|37 31| 36 36 34 30 37 36 9
47|35 62 70| 69 32 | 48 48 |46 49 53 40| 52 41| s0 47 47 45 53 84 15
31|42 24 22| 20 44 | 30 33 |15 20 34 41| 20 34| 29 32 31 32 31 15 31
914 5 1] 6 12 | 10 8 |11 7 7 14| 9 o9 10 10 11 8 3 1 32
4 le 1 2] 1 7 5 3 |4 4 4 3|3 5 2 4 3 6 3 0 20
13|20 & 3| 7 19 | 15 11 |15 11 11 17| 12 14| 12 14 14 14 6 1 52
8|3 7 6| 5 5 8 9 |23 12 2 2| 7 11| 10 7 8 9 10 0 2
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Sample Size: 2040 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 24th - 25th September 2019

Weighted Sample

What, if anything, does the word 'Zionism' mean to
you? Please write your answer in the box below.
[See Tab 1]

To what extent do you agree or disagree with the
following statements?
Israel and its supporters are a bad influence on our
democracy
Strongly agree
Tend to agree
TOTAL AGREE
Tend to disagree
Strongly disagree
TOTAL DISAGREE
Don't know
Israel can get away with anything because its
supporters control the media
Strongly agree
Tend to agree
TOTAL AGREE
Tend to disagree
Strongly disagree
TOTAL DISAGREE
Don't know
Israel treats the Palestinians like the Nazis treated the
Jews
Strongly agree
Tend to agree
TOTAL AGREE
Tend to disagree
Strongly disagree
TOTAL DISAGREE
Don't know

You

What the world thinks

Vote in 2017 EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region Additional boosts

Total | Con | Lab | M° |Remain| Leave | Male |Female | 18-24| 2549 | 50-64| 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | REStOF |Midlands |y | cottand | VerY 'eft |Very right
Dem South | /Wales wing wing

1639] 541 | 506 | 92 | 631 | 675 | 793 | 846 | 180 | 690 | 390 | 379 | 934 | 705 | 197 | 547 | 354 | 400 | 141 | 204 | 197
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
4|3 4 3| 3 2 5 2 |6 4 3 3] 3 a4 5 3 5 4 3 16 4
1312 16 9| 14 13| 15 11 [18 12 12 15| 14 13| 16 12 14 14 12 26 12
17|14 20 12| 17 15| 20 13 |24 16 15 18| 17 17| 22 15 19 18 15 42 16
21|25 22 27| 24 24 | 25 18 |12 17 26 20| 23 18 | 25 21 23 17 23 25 22
12|19 7 12| 9 17 | 16 8 | 6 10 15 16| 12 12| 16 13 9 12 10 8 48
33|44 20 39| 33 41 | 41 26 |18 27 41 45|35 30| 4 34 B 29 33 33 70
50|41 50 49| s0 44 | 38 60 |58 57 45 38| 48 52 | 38 51 49 54 51 25 14
5|4 e 3] s 5 6 4 |e 5 5 5| 4 6 8 3 7 5 5 11 6
15(14 19 9| 15 16| 18 12 |16 14 15 17| 16 14 | 14 14 18 15 18 23 16
20|18 25 12| 20 21 | 24 16 |22 19 20 22| 20 20| 22 17 25 20 23 34 22
2128 20 19| 24 24 | 26 17 |17 17 25 28| 23 19| 25 20 18 21 28 24 22
12|13 10 23| 13 12 | 15 9 | 9 12 14 11|13 11| 15 14 8 12 10 19 35
33|41 30 42| 37 36 | 41 26 | 26 20 39 39| 36 30| 40 34 26 33 38 43 57
47|41 45 45| 43 44 | 35 58 |53 53 41 39| 44 51| 38 50 49 48 39 24 20
8|6 12 5] 9 6 9 7 |8 7 8 o] 8 8 9 6 10 9 9 24 8
23|22 24 23| 25 22 | 24 22 |22 20 24 28| 23 22| 24 24 24 19 24 37 11
3128 36 28| 3¢ 28 | 33 20 [30 27 32 37|31 30| 33 30 34 28 33 61 19
15190 158 17| 17 18 | 19 11 [12 13 15 20| 17 12| 18 16 12 14 21 15 22
1117 8 16| 10 15| 16 6 |6 9 15 14| 12 o9 16 12 10 8 10 8 43
26|36 23 33| 27 33| 35 17 |18 22 30 34| 20 21| 34 28 B 22 31 23 65
433 4 40| 39 39 | 32 53 |51 51 38 30| 39 48 | 33 42 45 49 36 17 17
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Sample Size: 2040 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 24th - 25th September 2019

Weighted Sample

I am comfortable spending time with people who
openly support Israel
Strongly agree
Tend to agree
TOTAL AGREE
Tend to disagree
Strongly disagree
TOTAL DISAGREE
Don't know
Israel makes a positive contribution to the world
Strongly agree
Tend to agree
TOTAL AGREE
Tend to disagree
Strongly disagree
TOTAL DISAGREE
Don't know
Israel is right to defend itself against those who want
to destroy it
Strongly agree
Tend to agree
TOTAL AGREE
Tend to disagree
Strongly disagree
TOTAL DISAGREE
Don't know

You

What the world thinks

Vote in 2017 EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region Additional boosts

Total | Con | Lab | M° |Remain| Leave | Male |Female | 18-24| 2549 | 50-64| 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | REStOF |Midlands |y | cottand | VerY 'eft |Very right
Dem South | /Wales wing wing

1639] 541 | 506 | 92 | 631 | 675 | 793 | 846 | 180 | 690 | 390 | 379 | 934 | 705 | 197 | 547 | 354 | 400 | 141 | 204 | 197
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
1217 6 11| 7 16 | 16 8 | 9 9 14 14|12 11| 19 10 11 10 10 10 46
2933 31 36| 3¢ 20 | 35 24 |25 23 31 39|32 26| 33 31 29 24 29 33 21
41|50 37 47| 41 45 | s1 32 |34 32 45 53| 44 37| s2 4 40 34 39 43 67
11|10 13 11| 13 10 | 13 10 |16 11 11 11| 13 9 12 11 12 9 15 24 6
5|3 5 4| 4 4 5 4 | s 5 5 3| 4 5 5 3 4 7 3 12 8
16|13 18 15| 17 14 | 18 14 |21 16 16 14| 17 14 | 17 14 16 16 18 36 14
44 | 37 44 38| 41 41 | 32 55 |45 52 39 33| 40 49 | 31 44 44 49 42 21 20
7l11 3 2] 3 10 9 5 | s 5 8 9] 55 8 11 6 7 5 6 3 32
21|28 19 21| 22 24 | 25 17 | 6 18 24 30| 22 18| 26 21 23 17 15 19 32
28|30 22 23| 25 34 | 38 22 |11 23 32 39|27 26| 37 27 30 22 21 22 64
17|15 22 18| 20 16 | 20 15 |22 15 20 16| 18 16 | 18 17 18 17 18 36 11
6|4 7 5| 6 6 8 4 |e 6 7 6|6 7 7 5 5 7 8 15 8
23|19 29 23| 26 22 | 28 19 |28 21 27 22| 24 23| 25 22 23 24 26 51 19
49 | 42 50 55| 49 45 | 39 59 |62 56 42 39| 48 51| 38 51 47 54 53 27 16
19|20 11 11] 12 28| 20 11 |18 15 21 28| 19 20| 23 18 22 19 17 10 60
3943 41 45| 46 390 | 40 37 |23 33 47 47| 41 36| 35 43 38 38 29 36 25
s8 |72 52 56| 58 67 | 69 48 |41 48 68 75| 60 56 | 58 61 60 57 46 46 85
715 9 6| s 6 7 7 |l 7 6 6| 7 7 7 8 5 5 15 20 3
3|2 5 a4 3 3 3 3 | s 4 3 2|3 3 8 2 3 3 4 10 4
10| 7 14 10| 12 9 10 10 |16 11 9 8|10 10| 15 10 8 8 19 30 7
3220 35 34| 30 25 | 21 41 |43 42 23 17| 30 34| 27 30 32 35 34 25 8
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Sample Size: 2040 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 24th - 25th September 2019
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Vote in 2017 EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region Additional boosts
Total | Con | Lab | M° |Remain| Leave | Male |Female | 18-24| 2549 | 50-64| 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | REStOF |Midlands |y | cottand | VerY 'eft |Very right
Dem South | /Wales wing wing
Weighted Sample|1639| 541 | 506 | 92 631 675 793 846 | 180 | 690 | 390 ] 379 ] 934 | 705 197 547 354 400 141 204 197
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Here are a number of comments that different people
have made about Jewish people in Britain these days.
For each of the following statements, please indicate
how true or untrue you think these statements are.
"British Jewish people chase money more than other
British people".
Definitely true 5 5 3 1 2 7 6 3 6 4 3 7 3 7 5 4 6 5 2 2 7
Probably true 15 | 22 10 7 12 20 18 12 13 11 16 21 15 15 16 17 14 14 12 5 22
TOTAL TRUE 20 | 27 13 8 14 27 24 15 19 5 19 28 18 22 21 21 20 19 14 7 29
Probably nottrue 30 | 33 29 32 32 30 29 31 25 25 33 38| 30 30 28 30 32 31 26 23 25
Definitely nottrue 24 | 19 32 38 34 17 22 25 25 27 24 16 | 29 16 30 24 19 21 33 57 31
TOTALNOTTRUE 54 | 52 61 70 66 47 51 56 50 52 57 54| 59 46 58 54 51 52 59 80 56
Don'tknow 27 | 20 26 22 20 26 24 29 31 33 23 18| 23 31 21 26 28 29 27 12 15
"Having a connection to Israel makes Jewish people
less loyal to Britain than other British people".
Definitely true 3 3 2 1 1 3 4 1 6 2 2 3 2 3 3 1 4 4 1 1 5
Probably true 11 12 9 9 9 14 15 7 10 9 10 15 10 12 12 12 10 10 8 6 19
TOTAL TRUE 14 15 11 10 10 17 19 8 16 11 12 18 12 15 15 13 14 14 9 7 24
Probably nottrue 33 | 40 32 30 36 34 30 35 26 25 39 44| 34 31 26 34 37 29 38 31 31
Definitely nottrue 23 | 21 28 39 29 20 22 24 28 26 22 16 27 17 28 24 18 23 25 46 34
TOTAL NOTTRUE 56 | 61 60 69 65 54 52 59 54 51 61 60| 61 48 54 58 55 52 63 77 65
Don'tknow 31 | 24 29 21 25 28 28 33 29 37 27 22| 26 37 31 29 30 33 28 16 11
"Jewish people consider themselves to be better than
other British people".
Definitely true 4 3 3 2 3 4 7 2 10 4 3 4 4 5 6 2 6 5 3 2 7
Probably true 9 9 7 1 6 10 12 6 8 9 8 9 8 9 11 7 9 9 7 3 13
TOTAL TRUE 13 12 10 3 9 14 19 8 18 13 11 13 12 14 17 9 15 14 10 5 20
Probably nottrue 34 | 40 31 38 35 37 33 34 30 27 36 44 34 33 29 38 33 30 34 27 35
Definitely nottrue 27 | 27 33 41 36 24 25 29 26 28 31 23 32 21 30 27 26 25 33 54 33
TOTAL NOT TRUE 61 | 67 64 79 71 61 58 63 56 55 67 67 | 66 54 59 65 59 55 67 81 68
Don'tknow 26 | 20 25 18 20 25 24 29 26 32 23 20 22 32 23 25 27 31 23 14 12

© 2019 YouGov plc. All Rights Reserved

www.yougov.co.uk



Sample Size: 2040 GB Adults
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Vote in 2017 EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region Additional boosts
Total | Con | Lab | M° |Remain| Leave | Male |Female | 18-24| 2549 | 50-64| 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | REStOF |Midlands |y | cottand | VerY 'eft |Very right
Dem South | /Wales wing wing
Weighted Sample|1639| 541 | 506 | 92 631 675 793 846 | 180 | 690 | 390 ] 379 ] 934 | 705 197 547 354 400 141 204 197
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
"Compared to other groups, Jewish people have too
much power in the media".
Definitely true 4 4 6 3 4 5 6 3 11 3 4 5 4 5 10 2 5 5 3 4 10
Probably true 10 | 10 10 2 9 12 14 7 8 10 10 12 10 11 14 9 11 10 10 14 13
TOTAL TRUE 14 | 14 16 5 13 17 20 10 19 13 14 17 14 16 24 11 16 15 13 18 23
Probably nottrue 32 | 39 28 32 30 37 32 31 29 25 34 43| 32 31 27 36 31 28 35 23 31
Definitely nottrue 22 | 21 27 34 29 19 19 25 25 22 23 19| 25 18 20 23 21 22 24 46 34
TOTAL NOT TRUE 54 | 60 55 66 59 56 51 56 54 47 57 62 57 49 47 59 52 50 59 69 65
Don'tknow 32 | 25 29 29 29 27 29 33 28 38 30 22 29 35 29 30 32 35 28 14 12
"Jewish people talk about the Holocaust just to further
their political agenda".
Definitely true 3 3 2 2 2 3 5 2 11 3 2 2 3 3 6 1 6 3 2 2 8
Probably true 7 6 6 4 5 7 9 4 3 7 6 8 5 8 11 6 7 5 7 5 12
TOTAL TRUE 10 9 8 6 7 10 14 6 14 10 8 10 8 11 17 7 13 8 9 7 20
Probably nottrue 23 | 27 21 31 22 26 23 24 19 20 28 27 23 25 21 25 23 23 24 19 16
Definitely nottrue 43 | 47 49 47 53 43 40 45 38 40 47 45| 50 33 36 44 41 44 47 67 58
TOTAL NOT TRUE 66 | 74 70 78 75 69 63 69 57 60 75 72| 73 58 57 69 64 67 71 86 74
Don'tknow 24 | 17 22 16 17 22 23 25 29 30 17 18 19 31 27 24 23 25 20 7 7
"Jewish people can be trusted just as much as other
British people in business".
Definitely true 36 | 35 42 45 47 32 35 38 49 36 35 32| 42 29 36 39 32 32 50 65 45
Probablytrue 35 | 41 32 31 35 39 34 35 20 29 40 46 33 36 34 34 39 35 29 22 32
TOTALTRUE 71 | 76 74 76 82 71 69 73 69 65 75 78 75 65 70 73 71 67 79 87 77
Probably not true 6 9 5 5 4 8 6 6 5 6 5 9 6 7 5 6 7 7 3 1 9
Definitely not true 4 3 3 5 2 4 6 2 5 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 5 4 2 3 5
TOTAL NOT TRUE 10 | 12 8 10 6 12 12 8 10 9 8 12 9 11 8 8 12 11 5 4 14
Don'tknow 19 | 12 18 14 12 18 19 19 21 25 16 10| 15 24 22 18 17 22 15 8 10
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Sample Size: 2040 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 24th - 25th September 2019

Weighted Sample

To what extent do you agree or disagree with the
following statements?
| am just as open to having Jewish friends as | am to
having friends from other sections of British society
Strongly agree
Tend to agree
TOTAL AGREE
Tend to disagree
Strongly disagree
TOTAL DISAGREE
Don't know
As long as you stick to major newspapers and TV
channels, you can trust most news most of the time
Strongly agree
Tend to agree
TOTAL AGREE
Tend to disagree
Strongly disagree
TOTAL DISAGREE
Don't know
By using social media (Facebook, YouTube, etc), we
can get the news that major newspapers and TV
channels want to keep secret
Strongly agree
Tend to agree
TOTAL AGREE
Tend to disagree
Strongly disagree
TOTAL DISAGREE
Don't know

You

What the world thinks

Vote in 2017 EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region Additional boosts

Total | Con | Lab | M° |Remain| Leave | Male |Female | 18-24| 2549 | 50-64| 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | REStOF |Midlands |y | cottand | VerY 'eft |Very right
Dem South | /Wales wing wing

1639] 541 | 506 | 92 | 631 | 675 | 793 | 846 | 180 | 690 | 390 | 379 | 934 | 705 | 197 | 547 | 354 | 400 | 141 | 204 | 197
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
49 | 49 57 61| 61 44 | 47 51 |46 52 51 43| 56 40 | 50 51 46 46 57 77 62
3338 30 24| 290 39 | 33 33 [ 21 27 38 46| 32 35| 38 33 34 32 29 18 26
82|87 87 e8| 90 8 | 80 8 |67 79 89 89| 88 75| ss8 84 80 78 86 95 88
33 2 2| 2 4 4 3 |10 3 3 1| 3 4 1 3 7 3 2 1 3
1|1 1 2] 1 2 2 1 |2 2 o 1|1 2 1 1 2 2 1 1 4
4l a 3 4| 3 6 6 4 |12 5 3 2| 4 6 2 4 9 5 3 % 7
139 10 11| 6 13| 14 12 |21 16 8 9| 9 18| 12 12 12 16 11 3 5
3|3 3 1] 3 2 4 2 |4 3 2 3|2 4 2 2 5 3 2 3 6
3238 30 34| 37 32| 31 32 |25 28 3 38| 3 27| 35 35 28 30 26 24 25
354 33 35| 40 34 | 35 34 |20 31 38 41| 38 31| 37 37 33 33 28 27 31
303 33 37| 31 32| 28 32 [23 20 31 34|30 30| 25 30 34 29 30 32 20
20|10 22 12| 18 23 | 23 17 |22 21 21 16| 20 20| 24 15 22 21 24 38 44
50 |40 55 49| 49 55 | 51 49 |45 50 52 50| 50 50 | 49 45 56 50 54 70 64
16|10 12 17| 112 10| 14 17 |26 20 10 9 | 13 19 | 14 17 12 16 17 3 5
717 e 2] s 8 7 8 |9 9 6 5|5 10 7 5 10 8 6 10 20
3032 20 23| 25 34 | 31 20 [38 20 20 30| 3 30| 26 30 31 30 33 35 29
3730 35 25| 31 42 | 38 37 |47 38 35 35|35 40| 33 35 a1 38 39 45 49
24| 26 27 33| 30 24 | 25 23 |12 25 27 25| 28 19 | 27 26 22 22 23 25 16
14|14 16 20| 190 11| 17 11 |11 12 17 14| 16 11| 15 12 14 14 14 18 21
38|40 43 53| 49 35 | 42 34 |23 37 44 39| 44 30| 4 38 36 36 37 43 37
2520 23 22| 20 23 | 20 20 [ 30 25 22 26| 21 20| 26 26 23 25 25 13 15
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